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DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

RECOMMENDATION

“Wonder Grip® Air” is an advancement from "Wonder Grip® Flex" 
with a single nitrile coating on a 15-gauge nylon and spandex liner. 
“Wonder Grip® Air” has more elasticity making hand movements 
easier, increasing the dexterity needed when performing precision 
tasks.
The improved coating is designed to give the best breathability in our 
Wonder Grip® range making it the most comfortable glove to wear 
for prolonged periods. 

OIL & WET RESISTANCE:
Allows for a controlled grip in wet and oily applications.
DEXTERITY:
Can be used for precision machinery or for semiconductors.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

CERTIFICATION

MATERIAL

COLOUR

PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS (Tolerance±5%)

CARTON INFORMATION

Coating
Liner

： Nitrile single palm coating
： 15 Gauge / Nylon

Grey & Black

PACKAGING   12 pairs / Plastic bag with a user manual
144 pairs / Carton

Issue Date : July 2015www.wondergrip.net

4121

EN388:2003

SIZE

HEM COLOUR

OVERALL LENGTH (mm)

PALM WIDTH (mm)

LENGTH OF 
MIDDLE FINGER (mm)

THICKNESS (μm)

WEIGHT (g/pair)

LINER WEIGHT (g/pair)

COATING WEIGHT (g/pair)

CARTON SIZE (m,m3)

CARTON NET WEIGHT (kg)

CARTON GROSS WEIGHT (kg)

7/S

Green

235

82

70

900

35.7

20.0

15.7

5.2

6.2

9/L

Beige

255

87

78

900

45.0

25.2

19.8

6.2

7.2

8/M

Black

245

84

75

900

39.1

21.9

17.2

5.7

6.7

10/XL

Grey

265

92

80

900

49.8

27.9

21.9

7.0

8.0

11/XXL

Purple

275

97

83

900

51.8

29.0

22.8

8.0

9.0

Length 0.520  x  Width 0.310  x  Height 0.240  :  Cubic Metre 0.038


