WG-540 Air





DESCRIPTION

"Wonder Grip® Air" is an advancement from "Wonder Grip® Flex" with a single nitrile coating on a 15-gauge nylon and spandex liner. "Wonder Grip® Air" has more elasticity making hand movements easier, increasing the dexterity needed when performing precision

The improved coating is designed to give the best breathability in our Wonder Grip® range making it the most comfortable glove to wear for prolonged periods.

RECOMMENDATION

OIL & WET RESISTANCE:

Allows for a controlled grip in wet and oily applications.

DEXTERITY:

Can be used for precision machinery or for semiconductors.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Coating : Nitrile single palm coating Liner : 15 Gauge / Nylon **MATERIAL**

COLOUR Grey & Black

PACKAGING 12 pairs / Plastic bag with a user manual

144 pairs / Carton

CERTIFICATION





PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS (Tolerance±5%)							
SIZE	7/S	8/M	9/L	10/XL	11/XXL		
HEM COLOUR	Green	Black	Beige	Grey	Purple		
OVERALL LENGTH (mm)	235	245	255	265	275		
PALM WIDTH (mm)	82	84	87	92	97		
LENGTH OF MIDDLE FINGER (mm)	70	75	78	80	83		
THICKNESS (μm)	900	900	900	900	900		
WEIGHT (g/pair)	35.7	39.1	45.0	49.8	51.8		
LINER WEIGHT (g/pair)	20.0	21.9	25.2	27.9	29.0		
COATING WEIGHT (g/pair)	15.7	17.2	19.8	21.9	22.8		

CARTON INFORMATION							
CARTON SIZE (m,m3)	Length 0.520 x Width 0.310 x Height 0.240 : Cubic Metre 0.038						
CARTON NET WEIGHT (kg)	5.2	5.7	6.2	7.0	8.0		
CARTON GROSS WEIGHT (kg)	6.2	6.7	7.2	8.0	9.0		

www.wondergrip.net Issue Date: July 2015